
 

 
  
 
 
     

Schedule of Fees, Academic Year 2021-2022  

 
 

 
 
PREP SCHOOL TUITION FEES 

£ 
per term 

includes lunch, all stationary  

Registration fee 
(no charge for younger sibling) 

80 

Deposit 
(£500 refundable against first Term’s fees, 
£500 after final Term’s fee is paid)  

1,000 

Reception1 3,285 / 4,175 

Form I 4,175 

Form II to Form III 4,215 

Form IV to Form VI  4,260 

 
 

 
 
 

 
1£3,285 Inclusive of 15 hours funding for 4-year-olds, up to and including the term they turn 5 years old 

CHARGEABLE EXTRA-CURRICULAR 
ACTIVITIES 
 
 
 

£  

Individual Instrumental Tuition 21 per session - billed directly 

Music Theory  5 per session (average - 10 per term) 

Elocution 168 
per season (two per year) + exam fee limited 
availability Forms II-VI. Billed directly 

1:1 Tuition 18 per half hour session 

Wraparound Care 1.50 
per session, morning or afternoon, 
Reception to Form VI 

INSURANCE £ Whole School 

Compulsory Personal Accident 4.95  per term 



 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
2 Parents are entitled to access 15hrs free early education from 8.30am to 11.30am at no additional cost. 

PRE-NURSERY TUITION FEES 
 

Session Times 
£ 

per day 
£ 

per week 
£ 

per term 

 
2 to 3-year-old: Exclusive of early years funding  

Morning (minimum two) 08.20 - 12.00 
                 

45 
                    

225  
              

2,550 

Additional Sessions 

 
Breakfast Club 07.30 - 08.20 5 25  

Stay and Play Lunch 12.00 - 13.00 
 

13 
 

65  

School Day (incl. lunch) 08.20 - 15.00 
                 

65 
                 

325  
              

3,685  

Full Extended day (incl. lunch) 07.30 - 18.00 
                    

85  
                    

425  
              

4,815 

 
3-year-old: Inclusive of early years funding, allocated below to the morning sessions. 

Morning (minimum two) 08.20 - 12.00 
                    

10 
                    

50 
                 

565 

Additional Sessions  

 
Breakfast Club  07.30 - 08.20 

 
5 

 
25 

 
 

Stay and Play Lunch 12.00 - 13.00 
 

13 
 

65  

School Day (incl. lunch) 08.20 - 15.00 
                 

40 
                 

200  
              

2,265  

Full Extended day (incl. lunch) 07.30 - 18.00 
                 

60 
                 

300 
              

3,400  

NURSERY TUITION FEES 
 

Session Times 
£  

per day 
£  

per week 
£  

per term 

 
3 & 4-year-old: Inclusive of early years funding (5 Mornings)  

Morning2  08.20 - 12.00    10                     
                    

50  
                 

565 

Additional Sessions 

 
Breakfast Club 07.30 - 08.20 

 
5 

 
25 

 
 

Stay and Play Lunch 12.00 - 13.00 
 

13 
 

65 
 
 

School Day (incl. lunch) 08.20 - 15.00 
                 

40 
                 

200  
              

2,265  

Full Extended day (incl. lunch) 07.30 - 18.00 
                 

60 
                 

300 
              

3,400  



 

 

Additional Nursery Notes 

 
 

i. Pre-nursery pupils must attend at least two morning sessions per week. The 15 hours 
free early education can be accessed for mornings or for two full school days plus 
breakfast club, (from 07.30 to 15.00). Lunch is an additional cost of £2. 
 

ii. Nursery pupils must attend five mornings per week. In the Summer Term they are 
also expected to attend at least two afternoon sessions in preparation for the 
transition into Reception. 

 
iii. Additional sessions should be prebooked a term in advance, cancellation of any of 

these sessions requires a term’s written notice in advance. Occasional sessions may 
be available and booked directly with the Nursery Staff. 
 

iv. Prices include a midmorning snack, milk, and a hot lunch for the applicable sessions. 
 

v. Childcare Voucher Schemes can be used to pay Nursery fees. Please ask the Office for 
our scheme numbers. 
 

vi. One and a half term's notice is required, in writing, if a pupil is to leave the Nursery 
School. 
 

 
Additional School Notes 

 
i. The registration fee is payable when the registration form is returned, one fee per 

family. 
 

ii. A reduction of £35 per term will be made in the case of a younger sibling (does not 
apply to Nursery).  This will apply whilst the elder sibling is still in the School. 

 
iii. Fees are due on the first day of term, payable via BACS or Childcare vouchers (where 

indicated on the invoice). Interest may be charged on late payments. 
 

iv. A monthly payment facility via a third party is also available.  Please see our website 
for further details or copy the following link into your browser.  

 
http://www.premiumcredit.co.uk/school-fees/parents/ 

 
v. School fees refund scheme (for sickness etc.) available upon written request. 

 
vi. A full term's notice, in writing, is required if a pupil is to leave the Prep School.  

  
vii. Half a term's notice, in writing, is required for cessation of all chargeable 

extracurricular activities and tuition. 
 
 


